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2019 DSMY June Invite - 6/21/2019 to 6/23/2019

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-68

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 50 Meter Course

Meet Program - Friday Afternoon (12&U TF)

Event  11   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

11-12 AAAA2:33.69

11-12 AAA2:40.99

11-12 AA2:48.29

11-12 A2:55.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:30 PM

ACAC-IA NT 12Mitchell, Lizzie _____1

ACAC-IA NT 12Horras, Saylor _____2

ACAC-IA 3:35.52 12Smith, Maysen _____3

CUDA-CO 3:03.91 11Foulke, Ellie _____4

ACAC-IA 3:23.42 12Smith, Myah _____5

NIS-IA 3:40.00 12Halverson, Lauryn _____6

EISF-IA NT 12Pospisil, Jessie _____7

ACAC-IA NT 11Gao, Annie _____8

Event  12   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

11-12 AAAA2:31.59

11-12 AAA2:38.79

11-12 AA2:45.99

11-12 A2:53.19

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 02:34 PM

IFLY-IA NT 11Calonder, Braydon _____1

ACAC-IA NT 12Vos, Willem _____2

DSMY-IA 3:13.34 10Scuffham, Parker _____3

ANDR-MV 2:31.41 12Nguyen, Brian _____4

CUDA-CO 2:59.60 12Nandyal, Aditya _____5

ACAC-IA 4:14.86 12Strosahl, Solomon _____6

DSMY-IA NT 12Gilbert, Tommy _____7

CAST-IA NT 10Otool, Drake _____8

Event  13   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11-12 AAAA2:33.59

11-12 AAA2:40.89

11-12 AA2:48.19

11-12 A2:55.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 02:49 PM

ACAC-IA 3:00.21 12Robertson, Andra _____1

CUDA-CO 2:55.07 11Xin, Valerie _____2

KCB-MV 2:53.75 12Boyer, Tess _____3

IFLY-IA 2:46.38 12Nicholson, Lucy _____4

CUDA-CO 2:51.95 11Foulke, Ellie _____5

ACAC-IA 2:54.18 12Horras, Saylor _____6

EISF-IA 2:59.97 12Hilbrant, Hadley _____7

KCB-MV 3:00.23 12Alvegaard-Struble, Kaya _____8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 02:52 PM

KCB-MV 3:11.49 11Bequette, Leighton _____1

KCB-MV 3:10.01 12Taylor, Alexis _____2

IFLY-IA 3:05.74 12Bilskemper, Ave _____3

ACAC-IA 3:01.85 12Smith, Myah _____4

ACAC-IA 3:02.90 10Light, Jaylyn _____5

CUDA-CO 3:06.28 11Donahue, Addie _____6

ACAC-IA 3:10.90 12Mitchell, Lizzie _____7

ACAC-IA 3:13.78 12Smith, Maysen _____8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 02:56 PM

KCB-MV NT 12Makarov, Veronica _____1

DSMY-IA NT 12Dinkin, Cassidy _____2

EISF-IA 3:30.21 11Telisak, Izzy _____3

ACAC-IA 3:26.36 11Gao, Annie _____4

ACAC-IA 3:29.83 12Britten, Cece _____5

ACAC-IA 3:34.70 11Wang, Claire _____6

EISF-IA NT 12Wittstruck, Grace _____7

ACAC-IA NT 12Duncan, Elizabeth _____8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:00 PM

DSMY-IA NT 12Bishop, Josie _____1

DMET-IA NT 12Cousins, Hannah _____2

ACAC-IA NT 12O'Connor, Delaney _____3

ACAC-IA NT 12O'Connor, Claire _____4

MAC-MW NT 12Gress, Kelsey _____5

UN-MV NT 12Sharpe, Clarissa _____6

KCB-MV NT 12Makarov, Isabelle _____7

ACAC-IA NT 11Powers, Alex _____8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:04 PM

ACAC-IA NT  8Smith, Mylie _____1

EISF-IA NT  9Nunez, Lucy _____2

EISF-IA NT 10Anctil, Lilly _____3

ACAC-IA NT 11Hanson, Suri _____4

RSC-IA NT 11Kloster, Charlie _____5

ACAC-IA NT 10MacLeod, Megan _____6

MAC-MW NT  9Fan, Jessica _____7

_____8

Event  14   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11-12 AAAA2:30.59

11-12 AAA2:37.79

11-12 AA2:44.99

11-12 A2:52.19

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:09 PM

KCB-MV 3:06.04 12Christianson, John _____1

GOAL-MW 2:52.10 11Mendlick, Ryan _____2

EISF-IA 2:48.09 11Macho, Parker _____3

EISF-IA 2:36.97 12Millage, Colin _____4

CUDA-CO 2:39.50 12McCracken, Nathan _____5

CUDA-CO 2:50.07 12Mu, Hector _____6

MAC-MW 2:58.13 11Edwards, Oscar _____7

IFLY-IA 3:25.22 11Paulson, Nikolai _____8
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Heat   2 Finals (#14 Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

DSMY-IA NT 11Draheim, Tanner _____1

MAC-MW NT 12Bragg, Jack _____2

ACAC-IA 3:31.60 12Strosahl, Solomon _____3

ACAC-IA 3:26.20 11Ludwig, Peter _____4

KCB-MV 3:26.29  9Spencer, Eric _____5

RSC-IA 3:48.14 11Schroeder, Caden _____6

IFLY-IA NT 12Nicholson, Jeremiah _____7

_____8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:17 PM

_____1

_____2

IFLY-IA NT 10Landon, Ethan _____3

EISF-IA NT 11Lorenz, Quinn _____4

ACAC-IA NT 10Fisher, Ryan _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Event  15   Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 AAAA2:54.49

11-12 AAA3:02.79

11-12 AA3:11.19

11-12 A3:19.49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 03:21 PM

NIS-IA 3:24.95 12Halverson, Lauryn _____1

DSMY-IA 3:20.56 12Hyland, Elizabeth _____2

ACAC-IA 3:14.20 12Robertson, Andra _____3

CUDA-CO 3:02.66 11Pecze, Hannah _____4

DMET-IA 3:14.01 12Heller, Izzy _____5

CUDA-CO 3:18.77 11Linscombe, Emma _____6

KCB-MV 3:24.54 12Boyer, Tess _____7

EISF-IA 3:34.25 11Mullin, Sophia _____8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 03:25 PM

GOAL-MW NT 12Pentico, Haleigh _____1

SDMS-IA 3:46.71 12Sizemore, Emma _____2

ACAC-IA 3:44.84 11Wang, Claire _____3

KCB-MV 3:37.28 11Bequette, Leighton _____4

ACAC-IA 3:40.79 12O'Connor, Claire _____5

CUDA-CO 3:46.09 10Pecze, Samantha _____6

GOAL-MW 3:52.57 12Funke, Sophie _____7

DSMY-IA NT 12Moorlach, Amelia _____8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 03:29 PM

ACAC-IA NT 12O'Connor, Delaney _____1

DSMY-IA NT 12Shetye, Anika _____2

ACAC-IA NT 12Smith, Maysen _____3

DSMY-IA NT 12Van Quathem, Avery _____4

ACAC-IA NT 12Mitchell, Lizzie _____5

ACAC-IA NT 12Smith, Myah _____6

KCB-MV NT 12Makarov, Isabelle _____7

UN-MV NT 12Sharpe, Clarissa _____8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 03:33 PM

CAST-IA NT  9Huberg, Greta _____1

EISF-IA NT 10Anctil, Lilly _____2

ACAC-IA NT 10Hermsen, Mady _____3

RSC-IA NT 11Torrence, Kaylen _____4

ACAC-IA NT 11Powers, Alex _____5

EISF-IA NT 10Tjebkes, Kamryn _____6

DASH-IA NT 10Duehr, Maisey _____7

EISF-IA NT  9Nunez, Lucy _____8

Event  16   Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 AAAA2:48.49

11-12 AAA2:56.59

11-12 AA3:04.59

11-12 A3:12.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:37 PM

CAST-IA 3:37.24 10Otool, Drake _____1

CUDA-CO 3:18.82 12Nandyal, Aditya _____2

CAST-IA 3:07.89 11Huberg, Hudson _____3

ANDR-MV 2:56.86 12Nguyen, Brian _____4

DSMY-IA 3:01.29 12Gilbert, Tommy _____5

CUDA-CO 3:12.23 12McCracken, Nathan _____6

IFLY-IA 3:27.73 12Nicholson, Jeremiah _____7

ACAC-IA 3:38.63 12Vos, Willem _____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:41 PM

MAC-MW NT 12Bragg, Jack _____1

KCB-MV NT 12Kohoutek, Zachary _____2

IFLY-IA 4:02.12 11Paulson, Nikolai _____3

DSMY-IA 3:48.08 11Clewell, Nick _____4

KCB-MV 4:00.05 10Stevens, Harris _____5

KCB-MV 4:21.48 11Warren, Matthew _____6

DSMY-IA NT 12Hunt, Nolan _____7

DSMY-IA NT 11Draheim, Tanner _____8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:46 PM

_____1

KCB-MV NT 10Jamison, Andrew _____2

DASH-IA NT 11Wenger, Braden _____3

IFLY-IA NT 11Calonder, Braydon _____4

ACAC-IA NT 11Ludwig, Peter _____5

ACAC-IA NT 10Fowler, Jack _____6

_____7

_____8
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Event  17   Girls 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U AAAA5:19.79

10&U AAA5:34.99

10&U AA5:50.19

10&U A6:05.39

11-12 AAAA4:47.99

11-12 AAA5:01.69

11-12 AA5:15.39

11-12 A5:29.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 03:50 PM

ACAC-IA 5:33.80 12Robertson, Andra _____1

EISF-IA 5:24.12 12Hilbrant, Hadley _____2

DMET-IA 5:19.06 12Cousins, Hannah _____3

ACAC-IA 5:15.53 12Horras, Saylor _____4

IFLY-IA 5:15.77 12Nicholson, Lucy _____5

CUDA-CO 5:21.57 11Foulke, Ellie _____6

KCB-MV 5:33.49 12Boyer, Tess _____7

EISF-IA 5:35.15 11Mullin, Sophia _____8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 03:56 PM

RSC-IA 5:45.21 11Woolums, Brynnly _____1

CUDA-CO 5:42.76 12Chavira, Zoey _____2

CUDA-CO 5:39.69 11Xin, Valerie _____3

CUDA-CO 5:36.46 12Constantinides, Addison _____4

CUDA-CO 5:37.56 11Pecze, Hannah _____5

IFLY-IA 5:41.62 12Bilskemper, Ave _____6

DSMY-IA 5:43.53 12McCrary, Sara _____7

EISF-IA 5:45.94 11Telisak, Izzy _____8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 04:02 PM

KCB-MV 6:07.12 12Alvegaard-Struble, Kaya _____1

EISF-IA 6:02.84 12Tjebkes, Kaelen _____2

CUDA-CO 5:57.11 11Donahue, Addie _____3

EISF-IA 5:54.67 12Wittstruck, Grace _____4

CUDA-CO 5:55.85 11Linscombe, Emma _____5

ACAC-IA 6:01.23 11Gao, Annie _____6

ACAC-IA 6:05.18 10Light, Jaylyn _____7

ACAC-IA 6:08.26 11Powers, Alex _____8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 04:08 PM

ACAC-IA 6:37.25 10MacLeod, Megan _____1

MAC-MW 6:29.40 12Gress, Kelsey _____2

CUDA-CO 6:25.53 11Weaver, Alivia _____3

RSC-IA 6:16.98 12Doty, Elizabeth _____4

ACAC-IA 6:19.80 11Hanson, Suri _____5

ACAC-IA 6:27.03 11Wang, Claire _____6

CUDA-CO 6:30.63 11Mu, Agnes _____7

KCB-MV 6:39.61 10Basak, Aahana _____8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 04:15 PM

IFLY-IA NT 12Bird, Kate _____1

ACAC-IA 7:23.08 10Hermsen, Mady _____2

KCB-MV 7:08.19 11Bequette, Leighton _____3

RSC-IA 6:50.25  9Woolums, Zoe _____4

CUDA-CO 6:51.09  9Adams, McKayla _____5

RSC-IA 7:11.90 11Kloster, Charlie _____6

KCB-MV 7:49.39 12Makarov, Veronica _____7

ACAC-IA NT 12Duncan, Elizabeth _____8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 04:23 PM

ACAC-IA NT 11Campbell, Katie _____1

KCB-MV NT 12Taylor, Alexis _____2

UN-MV NT 12Sharpe, Clarissa _____3

EISF-IA NT 12Pospisil, Jessie _____4

ACAC-IA NT 12Britten, Cece _____5

GOAL-MW NT 12Funke, Sophie _____6

IFLY-IA NT 11Friessen, Isabella _____7

_____8

Event  18   Boys 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U AAAA5:14.69

10&U AAA5:29.69

10&U AA5:44.59

10&U A5:59.59

11-12 AAAA4:41.59

11-12 AAA4:55.09

11-12 AA5:08.49

11-12 A5:21.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:31 PM

EISF-IA 5:43.05 11Lorenz, Quinn _____1

CUDA-CO 5:23.05 12Mu, Hector _____2

EISF-IA 5:05.57 12Millage, Colin _____3

ANDR-MV 4:43.57 12Nguyen, Brian _____4

EISF-IA 4:47.60 11Macho, Parker _____5

CUDA-CO 5:08.58 12McCracken, Nathan _____6

GOAL-MW 5:41.17 11Mendlick, Ryan _____7

CAST-IA 5:52.10 10Otool, Drake _____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:38 PM

DSMY-IA 6:41.78 10Bishop, Hunter _____1

ACAC-IA 6:28.01 10Fisher, Ryan _____2

MAC-MW 6:09.51 11Edwards, Oscar _____3

EISF-IA 5:54.68  9Macho, Max _____4

KCB-MV 5:57.28 12Christianson, John _____5

ACAC-IA 6:09.63 12Vos, Willem _____6

ACAC-IA 6:40.24 11Ludwig, Peter _____7

MAC-MW 6:45.00 12Bragg, Jack _____8
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Heat   3 Finals (#18 Boys 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

KCB-MV NT  9Spencer, Eric _____1

KCB-MV NT 10Stevens, Harris _____2

ACAC-IA NT 10Fowler, Jack _____3

KCB-MV NT 12Kohoutek, Zachary _____4

DSMY-IA NT 11Pous-Ojeda, Wilson _____5

KCB-MV NT 10Jamison, Andrew _____6

IFLY-IA NT 10Landon, Ethan _____7

_____8


